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Haile Selassie Avenue, P.O. Box 52428, Nairobi, 00200, Tel +254(020) 343672, 2249974, 2251300, 341639
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NAME: MS JEPKORIR PAMELA CHEBII

Faculty: Applied Sciences and Technology
School: Computing and Information Technology
Department: COMPUTER COMMUNICATION AND NETWORKS

Current Designation: Tutorial Fellow, COMPUTER COMMUNICATION AND NETWORKS (DCCN)
Office Telephone: +254(020) 2219929, 3341639, 3343672
Official Email: Jjepkorir.pamela@tukenya.ac.ke

Consultation Hours: 8AM-5PM MON - FRI

EDUCATION

INSTITUTION

UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI(Kenya)

MERU UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY(Kenya)

HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES CO. LTD.
(Kenya)

HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES CO. LTD.
(Kenya)

Cisco Networking Academy(Kenya)

LEVEL QUALIFICATION NAME
Masters of Science DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING
(M.Sc.) TECHNOLOGY
Bachelor of Science COMPUTER SCIENCE
(BSc)
Certificate HUAWEI INSTRUCTOR
Certificate HCIA SECURITY
- CCNA Routing and Switching:
Certificate Introduction to Networks
Certificate CCNA Routing and Switching: Scaling

Networks

O level/Equivalent EDUCATION

Cisco Networking Academy(Kenya)

KENYA CERTIFICATE OF SECONDARY

SING'ORE GIRLS SEC. SCHOOL(Kenya)

YEAR

2021

2017

2020

2020

2018

2018

2012



WORK EXPERIENCE

PERIOD INSTITUTION POSITION

25TH SEPT, 2021 - TO DATE THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA TUTORIAL FELLOW

JULY, 2019 - SEPT, 2021 THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA GRADUATE ASSISTANT

SEPT 2017 - DEC 2017 THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA ATTACHMENT- ICT DEPARTMENT

MAY 2016 - AUG 2016 MOI UNIVERSITY ATTACHMENT- ICT DEPARTMENT

PROFESSIONAL AFFILIATIONS AND SOCIETIES

TITLE INSTITUTION
Huawei Academy Instructor Huawei

HCIA Security Huawei

Website Development eMobilis Mobile Technology Institute



