

THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA

 $Haile\ Selassie\ Avenue,\ P.O.\ Box\ 52428,\ Nairobi,\ 00200,\ Tel\ +254(020)\ 343672,\ 2249974,\ 2251300,\ 341639$

Fax 2219689, Email: vc@tukenya.ac.ke, Website: www.tukenya.ac.ke

NAME: MS JEPKORIR PAMELA CHEBII

Faculty:	Applied Sciences and Technology
School:	Computing and Information Technology
Department:	COMPUTER COMMUNICATION AND NETWORKS
Current Designation:	Tutorial Fellow, COMPUTER COMMUNICATION AND NETWORKS (DCCN)
Office Telephone:	+254(020) 2219929, 3341639, 3343672
Official Email:	jepkorir.pamela@tukenya.ac.ke
Consultation Hours:	8AM-5PM MON - FRI



EDUCATION

LEVEL	QUALIFICATION NAME	INSTITUTION	YEAR
Masters of Science (M.Sc.)	DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING TECHNOLOGY	UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI(Kenya)	2021
Bachelor of Science (BSc)	COMPUTER SCIENCE	MERU UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY(Kenya)	2017
Certificate	HUAWEI INSTRUCTOR	HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES CO. LTD. (Kenya)	2020
Certificate	HCIA SECURITY	HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES CO. LTD. (Kenya)	2020
Certificate	CCNA Routing and Switching: Introduction to Networks	Cisco Networking Academy(Kenya)	2018
Certificate	CCNA Routing and Switching: Scaling Networks	Cisco Networking Academy(Kenya)	2018
O level/Equivalent	KENYA CERTIFICATE OF SECONDARY EDUCATION	SING'ORE GIRLS SEC. SCHOOL(Kenya)	2012

WORK EXPERIENCE	ORK EXPERIENCE		
PERIOD	INSTITUTION	POSITION	
25TH SEPT, 2021 - TO DATE	THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA	TUTORIAL FELLOW	
JULY, 2019 - SEPT, 2021	THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA	GRADUATE ASSISTANT	
SEPT 2017 - DEC 2017	THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA	ATTACHMENT- ICT DEPARTMENT	
MAY 2016 - AUG 2016	MOI UNIVERSITY	ATTACHMENT- ICT DEPARTMENT	

PROFESSIONAL AFFILIATIONS AND SOCIETIES		
TITLE	INSTITUTION	
Huawei Academy Instructor	Huawei	
HCIA Security	Huawei	
Website Development	eMobilis Mobile Technology Institute	